
19:15 for 19:30
D1100 Area 2 Meeting: Features 

GDPR training
M Saltford Golf Club Liaison: Jan P

19:00 for 19:15

Support for 'Singing for the 

Brain'/'Memory Café' volunteers and 

the general public attending a musical 

play

S/C
Winterbourne Community 

Centre
Liaison: Judy P

19:00 for 19:15 Fellowship Meeting: M Langley Arms
Liaison: Ron A              

TftD/Grace: Mike G

19:30 Kingswood RC 80th Charter Night R/S

Kendleshire Golf Club, 

Henfield Road, Coalpit 

Heath, BS36 2UY

Liaison: TBC

19:30 Yate & District RC President's Night R/S
Eastwood Park, Falfield, 

Gloucestershire, GL12 8DA
Liaison: TBC

18:45 for 19:00 Business Meeting: Meal at 20:00 M Langley Arms
Liaison: Ron A                          

TftD/Grace: Mike Gd

18:30 District Council (NB: revised date) M The Gables, Falfield Liaison: Jan P

19:00 for 19:30
Speaker Meeting: Speaker Alyson 

Hurst - As Natural as it can Bee
M Langley Arms

Liaison: Ron A                      

Speaker's Friend: Mike Gd                        

Raffle: Ron A          

TftD/Grace: Pete L

N/A Easter Bunny Draw F Various Liaison: Dave B

19:00 for 19:15 Fellowship Meeting M Langley Arms
Liaison: Ron A                  

TftD/Grace: Jan P

16:00

Young Enterprise Company 

Programme West of England Area 

Final

Y B and B Science Park Liaison: Pete L

19:00 Club AGM (NB: revised date) M Langley Arms Liaison: Jan P

09:00 (TBC)
District Assembly - All Club Officers to 

attend please
M The Gables, Falfield Liaison Jan P

19:00 for 19:30 F and D Presidents Night S Holiday Inn, Filton Liaison: Pete L

18:45 for 19:00 Club Assembly M Langley Arms Liaison: Jan P

14:00

RYLA Open afternoon, candidates 

induction day with parents.  Rotarians 

welcome to attend

Y
Deanfield Study Centre, 

Lydney
Liaison Pete L

19:00 Club BBQ (for Melle Fund) S/F Jan P and Mike G's home Liaison: Mike G

18:45 for 19:00 Club Assembly M Langley Arms Liaison: Jan P

See Details Plant Stall @ Mangotsfield Show F Cleve Rugby Club Liaison: Ron A

See Details District Governor's Hand Over R The Barn, Berkeley Liaison: Mike G

See Details
Plant Stall and Bar @ Lyde Green                   

Summer Sizzler
F B and B Science Park Green Liaison: Mike G

See Details Stall @ Frenchay Flower Show F Frenchay Common Liaison: Andy F

Thu 11/04/2019

Thu 25/04/2019

Please be minded that members tendering late (or no) apologies will be expected to pay the club for meals ordered on their behalf *

Guests and Friends bookings, and Members apologies to Ron A

IF YOU ARE GOING TO BE ABSENT WHEN YOU ARE ASSIGNED A DUTY PLEASE NOMINATE A SUBSTITUTE

PROGRAMME FOR APRIL 2019
(Maternal and Child Health Month)

Apologies for Absence must be received before 12 Noon on the Tuesday before the meeting *

and tell the President who it is *

Tue 02/04/2019

Thu 04/04/2019

Wed 17/04/2019

Thu 18/04/2019

Sun 21/04/2019

Sun 30/06/2019

Sat 25/05/2019

Thu 09/05/2019

Thu 30/05/2019

* not applicable to Friends unless amending an existing arrangement

C : Community F : Fundraising I : International M : Meeting P : Promotional Q : Quiz/Sport R : Rotary Support to other Clubs S : Social Y : Youth

Future dates for your Diary

Sat 04/05/2019

Thu 02/05/2019

Tue 02/04/2019

Fri 05/04/2019

Sat 08/06/2019

Sat 06/04/2019

Wed 01/05/2019

Sun 19/05/2019

Sat 04/05/2019

Sat 13/07/2019

Sat 13/07/2019
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